
Ranked by Number of Staff
Instructional staff* on 9, 10, 

11, or 12 month contract-total
Salary 
outlays

Average 
monthly salary

Average weighted 
monthly salary**

Montana State University 569 $44,175,001 $6,469 $8,381
The University of Montana 568 $41,362,392 $6,068 $7,988
Montana State University-Billings 174 $9,733,403 $4,661 $6,208
Montana Tech of the University of Montana 148 $9,556,346 $5,380 $7,142
Blackfeet Community College 97 $1,356,601 $1,165 $1,540
Salish Kootenai College 71 $3,585,763 $4,208 $5,336
The University of Montana-Western 66 $3,656,017 $4,616 $6,124
Montana State University-Northern 63 $3,401,712 $4,499 $5,400
Flathead Valley Community College 53 $2,967,049 $4,665 $5,536
Great Falls College Montana State University 45 $2,310,640 $4,278 $5,581
Helena College University of Montana 36 $1,743,465 $4,035 $5,381
Fort Peck Community College 24 $1,077,773 $3,742 $4,790
Miles Community College 20 $860,556 $3,585 $4,781
Dawson Community College 16 $733,241 $3,818 $5,092
Aaniiih Nakoda College 15 $731,830 $4,065 $4,305
Chief Dull Knife College 12 $540,849 $3,755 $4,873
Little Big Horn College 12 $545,226 $3,786 $3,786
Stone Child College 9 $405,662 $3,756 $5,008

Ranked by Weighted Salary
Instructional staff* on 9, 10, 

11, or 12 month contract-total
Salary 
outlays

Average 
monthly salary

Average weighted 
monthly salary**

Montana State University 569 $44,175,001 $6,469 $8,381
The University of Montana 568 $41,362,392 $6,068 $7,988
Montana Tech of the University of Montana 148 $9,556,346 $5,380 $7,142
Montana State University-Billings 174 $9,733,403 $4,661 $6,208
The University of Montana-Western 66 $3,656,017 $4,616 $6,124
Great Falls College Montana State University 45 $2,310,640 $4,278 $5,581
Flathead Valley Community College 53 $2,967,049 $4,665 $5,536
Montana State University-Northern 63 $3,401,712 $4,499 $5,400
Helena College University of Montana 36 $1,743,465 $4,035 $5,381
Salish Kootenai College 71 $3,585,763 $4,208 $5,336
Dawson Community College 16 $733,241 $3,818 $5,092
Stone Child College 9 $405,662 $3,756 $5,008
Chief Dull Knife College 12 $540,849 $3,755 $4,873
Fort Peck Community College 24 $1,077,773 $3,742 $4,790
Miles Community College 20 $860,556 $3,585 $4,781
Aaniiih Nakoda College 15 $731,830 $4,065 $4,305
Little Big Horn College 12 $545,226 $3,786 $3,786
Blackfeet Community College 97 $1,356,601 $1,165 $1,540

**Weighted average salary per month = total salary outlays divided by the total number of months covered.

Tribal Colleges
Community Colleges

Source: Integrated Postsecondary Education Data System (IPEDS)
Compiled by the Montana Legislative Services Division for the State-Tribal Relations Committee, May 2016

*Instructional staff consists of two functions: 1) Instruction only; and 2) Instruction combined with research or public service. It includes 
professors, associate and assistant professors, instructors, lecturers, and staff with no academic rank.
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